HIGHLIGHTS
• 180 W AC-DC
• High-Efficiency–up to 94%
• Low standby power consumption ≤ 0.15 Watt
• Wide input voltage range 85 to 264 VAC
• Also supports DC-DC (input 120 to 370 VDC)
• Convection cooled full power
• Built-in EMI filter

(4) Load regulation is measured from 0% to 100% rated load.
(5) Length of setup time is measured at first cold start.
Turning ON/OFF the power supply continuously may
increase the setup time.
Note: If you can’t find your preferred output voltage listed on the table above, please contact a sales representative.
We can easily modify standard PSUs to meet client-specific voltage requirements.
MODEL PART NUMBER VOLTAGE REGULATION
MAXIMUM
CURRENT (A)
with 10CFM
MAXIMUM
CURRENT (A)
Convection
Ripple Noise
(P-P)
XLO180-12 400610-01-0 12V ±0.5% 15 12.5 120 mV
XLO180-15 400610-02-8 15V ±0.5% 12 10 120 mV
XLO180-18 400610-03-6 18V ±0.5% 10 8.34 120 mV
XLO180-24 400610-04-4 24V ±0.5% 7.5 6.25 120 mV
XLO180-28 400610-05-1 28V ±0.5% 6.43 5.36 120 mV
XLO180-36 400610-06-9 36V ±0.5% 5 4.17 120 mV
XLO180-48 400610-07-7 48V ±0.5% 3.75 3.13    250 mV
XLO180-53 400610-08-5 53V ±0.5% 3.4 2.83    250 mV
XLO180-12B 400610-09-3 12V ±0.5% 15 12.5 120 mV
XLO180-15B 400610-10-1 15V ±0.5% 12 10 120 mV
XLO180-18B 400610-11-9 18V ±0.5% 10 8.34 120 mV
XLO180-24B 400610-12-7 24V ±0.5% 7.5 6.25 120 mV
XLO180-28B 400610-13-5 28V ±0.5% 6.43 5.36 120 mV
XLO180-36B 400610-14-3 36V ±0.5% 5 4.17 120 mV
XLO180-48B 400610-15-0 48V ±0.5% 3.75 3.13    250 mV
XLO180-53B 400610-16-8 53V ±0.5% 3.4 2.83    250 mV
XLE180-12 400611-01-8 12V ±0.5% 15 12.5 120 mV
XLE180-15 400611-02-6 15V ±0.5% 12 10 120 mV
XLE180-18 400611-03-4 18V ±0.5% 10 8.34 120 mV
XLE180-24 400611-04-2 24V ±0.5% 7.5 6.25 120 mV
XLE180-28 400611-05-9 28V ±0.5% 6.43 5.36 120 mV
XLE180-36 400611-06-7 36V ±0.5% 5 4.17 120 mV
XLE180-48 400611-07-5 48V ±0.5% 3.75 3.13    250 mV
XLE180-53 400611-08-3 53V ±0.5% 3.4 2.83    250 mV
XLE180-12B 400611-09-1 12V ±0.5% 15 12.5 120 mV
XLE180-15B 400611-10-9 15V ±0.5% 12 10 120 mV
XLE180-18B 400611-11-7 18V ±0.5% 10 8.34 120 mV
XLE180-24B 400611-12-5 24V ±0.5% 7.5 6.25 120 mV
XLE180-28B 400611-13-3 28V ±0.5% 6.43 5.36 120 mV
XLE180-36B 400611-14-1 36V ±0.5% 5 4.17 120 mV
XLE180-48B 400611-15-8 48V ±0.5% 3.75 3.13    250 mV
XLE180-53B 400611-16-6 53V ±0.5% 3.4 2.83    250 mV
XLD180-12 400612-01-6 12V ±0.5% 15 12.5 120 mV
XLD180-15 400612-02-4 15V ±0.5% 12 10 120 mV
XLD180-18 400612-03-2 18V ±0.5% 10 8.34 120 mV
XLD180-24 400612-04-0 24V ±0.5% 7.5 6.25 120 mV
XLD180-28 400612-05-7 28V ±0.5% 6.43 5.36 120 mV
XLD180-36 400612-06-5 36V ±0.5% 5 4.17 120 mV
XLD180-48 400612-07-3 48V ±0.5% 3.75 3.13    250 mV
XLD180-53 400612-08-1 53V ±0.5% 3.4 2.83    250 mV
XLD180-12B 400612-09-9 12V ±0.5% 15 12.5 120 mV
XLD180-15B 400612-10-7 15V ±0.5% 12 10 120 mV
XLD180-18B 400612-11-5 18V ±0.5% 10 8.34 120 mV
XLD180-24B 400612-12-3 24V ±0.5% 7.5 6.25 120 mV
XLD180-28B 400612-13-1 28V ±0.5% 6.43 5.36 120 mV
XLD180-36B 400612-14-9 36V ±0.5% 5 4.17 120 mV
XLD180-48B 400612-15-6 48V ±0.5% 3.75 3.13    250 mV
XLD180-53B 400612-16-4 53V ±0.5% 3.4 2.83    250 mV
...DATASHEET Continued
Call 805.583.7744
N2Power.com
Contact us regarding custom and modified standard supplies for unique applications.